

Corrigendum For the Attention of the Equity Shareholders of MEHTA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
On 12-11-2020 the Detailed Public Statement was published in Financial Express & Jansatta - All Edition, in that the date of commencement of tendering Period was missing in the para. VII of 'Tentative Schedule of Activity', so kindly read this below Date of Commencement of Tendering period: December 31, 2020, Thursday

JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L27102WB1999PLC089755
Regd. Office : 5, Bentineck Street, Kolkata-700001
Phone : +91-33-22489806, 22489173
Fax : +91-33-22430021
Website : www.jaibalajigroup.com
Email : jaibalaji@jaibalajigroup.com
NOTICE
This is to bring to your kind notice that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company scheduled to be held on Friday, 13th November, 2020 at the Registered Office of the Company, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record amongst other items of Agenda the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter/ half-year ended 30th September, 2020 has been deferred due to some unavoidable reasons. The revised date of Board meeting shall be intimated in due course of time.
For Jai Balaji Industries Limited
Sd/-
Sanjay Jajodia
Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.11.2020
Whole-Time Director

PAVAPURI TRADING & INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L65993WB1982PLC035368
9/1, R N Mukherjee Road, (5th Floor) Kolkata 700 001
Ph: (033) 2243 0497/98, 2248 7068
Fax (033) 2248 6369
email: pavapuri@birisugargroup.com
NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, November 13, 2020, inter alia inter alia to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020.
This Notice is also available on the Company's website at www.pavapuri.org.
By Order of the Board
For Pavapuri Trading & Investment Company Limited
Ashok Kumar Daga
Place : Kolkata
Date : November 6, 2020 DIN- 03621528

SELLWIN TRADERS LTD
Regd. Office : 26/1A, Strand Road 2nd Floor, Kolkata 700001, (W.B.), India
Telephone : 033 2231 3974, E-mail : sellt_1980@yahoo.co.in,
Website : www.sellwinindia.com
CIN : L151909WB1980PLC030318

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2020		Half Year ended 30.09.2020		Quarter ended 30.09.2019		Half Year ended 30.09.2019	
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	0.000	5.000	0.015	10.000				
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-2.404	1.802	-7.483	-1.715				
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-2.404	1.802	-7.483	-1.715				
Equity Share Capital	820.000	820.000	820.000	820.000				
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0.000	0.000	0.000	-667.958				
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	-0.029	0.022	-0.091	-0.021				
Diluted :	-0.029	0.022	-0.091	-0.021				
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)								
Basic :	-0.029	0.022	-0.091	-0.021				
Diluted :	-0.029	0.022	-0.091	-0.021				

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2020 is available on the Company's and Stock Exchange websites.
Company's website : http://sellwinindia.com/invt.html
BSE India's website : www.bseindia.com
Notes :
1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2020.
2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Sellwin Traders Limited for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.
For and on behalf of the Board of
Sellwin Traders Limited
Sd/-
Navin Chandra Sharma
Managing Director
DIN : 00081104

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.11.2020

SHRADHA PROJECTS LIMITED
CIN - L27109WB1992PLC054108
46C, RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, KOLKATA - 700 016
Email Id - khaitan@ca3.vsnl.net.in, Website: shradhaprojects.com,
Phone - 033- 2217 4781/82

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September 2020 (Rs in Lakhs)

SL No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone Results		
		Qtr Ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	Qtr Ended 30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	530.50	556.35	81.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	179.59	251.47	22.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	179.59	251.47	22.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	179.59	251.47	22.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	179.80	251.86	(431.11)
6	Equity Share Capital	771.24	771.24	771.24
7	Earnings per share :- (of ₹10/- each)			
a) Basic (₹)	2.33	3.27	(5.59)	
b) Diluted (₹)	2.33	3.27	(5.59)	

Notes :
1) The Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and three months ended September 30, 2020 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 12, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results for Quarter ended September 30, 2020.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and three months ended Financial Results for September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites www.cse-india.com, and on Company's website www.shradhaprojects.com.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Shradha Projects Limited
S.L.Gupta
(Director)
Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.11.2020 (DIN - 00041007)

PRONTO INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CENTRE POINT 21, Hemant Basu Sarani, Third Floor, Room No. 306, Kolkata-700069 Tel:033-30288506, E-mail-investors.pronto@gmail.com
CIN: L67120WB1982PLC035476

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020		Previous Quarter ended 30.06.2020		Corresponding Quarter in previous year ended 30.09.2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from Operations (net)	3.33	3.76	2.79			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.65	2.15	(54.00)			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.65	2.15	(54.00)			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.25	1.59	(54.00)			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1.25	1.59	(54.00)			
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- per Equity Share)	24.00	24.00	24.00			
Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	-			
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) :						
Basic	0.519	0.663	(0.225)			
Diluted	0.519	0.663	(0.225)			

Notes :
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange.
(b) The impact on profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
(c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items (if any) adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.
For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/- RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 00291392
Place: Kolkata
Date : 12.11.2020

THE GROB TEA CO. LTD
Regd Office : 'Haute Street', 9th Floor, 86A, Toppia Road, Kolkata 700046
Phone No. +91-33-4003-1325/26
Email : grobtea@rawahwasia.co.in, Website : www.grobtea.com
CIN : L74110WB1895PLC000963

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	5,109.21	2,950.76	6,548.26	4,579.03
2	Net Profit for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Item	3,268.75	1,289.73	3,614.48	1,517.16
3	Net Profit for the period before tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary Item	3,268.75	1,289.73	3,614.48	1,517.16
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Item	3,268.75	1,289.73	3,614.48	1,517.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the Period after tax and other Comprehensive Income for the period after tax)	3,265.88	1,323.75	3,610.72	1,558.59
6	Equity Share Capital	116.23	116.23	116.23	116.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-
8	a) Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each for continuing and discontinued operations) :				
1.	Basic & Diluted EPS before Exceptional Items (not annualised)	281.23	110.96	310.98	130.53
2.	Basic & Diluted EPS after Exceptional Items (not annualised)	281.23	110.96	310.98	130.53

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year Financial Results ended September 30, 2020 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 are available on website of the National Stock Exchange of India i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.grobtea.com
For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(P. K. Agarwal)
Managing Director
Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th November, 2020

CHANDI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office : 3, Bentineck Street, Kolkata - 700001, Phone: (033)2248-9808, Fax : (033)2243-0021
Email : chandisteelindustries@gmail.com, Website : www.chandisteel.com, CIN : L13100WB1978PLC031670

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
		30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	5,582.57	1,898.93	6,280.72	7,481.50	24,118.08
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	431.75	(97.46)	392.71	334.29	1,167.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	431.75	(97.46)	392.71	334.29	1,167.20
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	345.12	(97.46)	270.10	247.66	881.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	345.12	(97.46)	270.10	247.66	879.93
6	Equity Share Capital	1,053.62	1,053.62	1,053.62	1,053.62	1,053.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	2,025.17
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹10/- each)					
(a) Basic (in ₹) (not annualised)	3.27	(0.92)	2.56	2.35	5.25	8.37
(b) Diluted (in ₹) (not annualised)	3.27	(0.92)	2.56	2.35	5.25	8.37

NOTES:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on Thursday, 12th November, 2020.
2. The Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Co. and the related report is being forwarded to Stock Exchange.
3. The Company is predominantly engaged in one reportable segment which is Iron & Steel and hence, no further disclosure is required under Indian Accounting Standards-108.
4. Due to outbreak of COVID-19 globally and in India, the Company's Management has made initial assessment that there is no material impact on business and financial results. The management does not see any medium to long term risk in the Company's ability to continue as going concern and meeting its liabilities as and when they fall due. Due to the nature of pandemic, the Company will continue to monitor developments to identify significant uncertainties relating to revenue in future periods.
5. Previous period figures are regrouped / restated, wherever necessary.
FOR CHANDI STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD
Sd/-
Devendra Prasad Jajodia
Managing Director
DIN : 00045166
Place : Kolkata
Date : 12th November, 2020

CARBO-CERAMICS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 31, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 016
CIN : L26999WB1902PLC001537 ; Phone No. (033) 2265 9742
Website : www.carbo-ceramics.com; Email : secretarial@carbo-ceramics.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half-year ended		Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from operations	10.02	11.72	143.55	21.74	184.79
2.	Net Profit for the period/ year (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	7.76	9.98	140.70	17.74	175.52
3.	Net Profit before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	7.76	9.98	140.70	17.74	175.52
4.	Net Profit after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	5.77	7.16	139.65	6.53	170.40
5.	Total comprehensive income comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	47.54	218.08	(29.44)	265.62	(362.25)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 8.50 per Equity Share)	79.90	79.90	79.90	79.90	79.90
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	1,823.27
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 8.50 each) (not annualised):					
(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.61	0.08	14.86	0.69	15.61	18.13
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.61	0.08	14.86	0.69	15.61	18.13

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by Circular No.CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the said financial Results are available on the websites of the Calcutta Stock Exchange and Company's website (www.carbo-ceramics.com)
By order of the Board
For Carbo-Ceramics Limited
Sd/-
M. C. Darak
(Director)
Place : Kolkata
Date : 12th November, 2020

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED
9/12, Lal Bazar Street, 3rd Floor, Block-B, Room No. 3103, Kolkata - 700001
Phone No. : 07890518016, E-Mail: eti2011@gmail.com, Website: www.econo.in
CIN : L51109WB1982PLC035466

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 (₹ in Thousand)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended on		Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
	30.09.2020 (Reviewed)	30.06.2020 (Reviewed)	30.09.2019 (Reviewed)	30.09.2019 (Reviewed)	
Revenue from operations					
1. Income from operations					
Revenue from Operations					
a) Net Sales/Income from operations and Interest Income	6,983.93	2,698.94	1,490.24	9,682.87	5,316.31
b) Other operating income	-	348.71	-	348.71	3,627.03
Other Income	-	-	-	-	49.50
Total Income	6,983.93	3,047.65	1,490.24	10,031.57	24,381.71
2. Expenses					
a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-
b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	167.88	-	352.97
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(365.20)	95.18	(87.06)	(270.02)	(87.06)
d) Excise Duty & GST	81.50	54.00	72.00	135.50	1,059.70
e) Employee benefits expense	533.42	49.62	583.04	1,116.46	45.86
f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	987.42	370.75	1,358.17	1,303.78	11,359.87
g) Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-
h) Other expenses	-	-	-	-	-
Total Expenses	1,237.14	569.54	970.92	1,806.69	17,951.66
3. Profit/(+)/Loss(-) before exceptional and tax (1-2)	5,746.79	2,478.11	519.32	8,224.88	3,751.27
4. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5. Profit/(+)/Loss(-) before tax (3-4)	5,746.79	2,478.11	519.32	8,224.88	3,751.27
6. Tax Expense	1,450.00	645.00	135.02	2,095.00	1,850.00
7. Profit/(Loss) for the period from Continuing Operations (5-6)	4,296.79	1,833.11	384.30	6,129.88	4,580.05
8. Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
9. Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
10. Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinued Operations (after tax) (8-9)	4,296.79	1,833.11	384.30	6,129.88	4,580.05
11. Profit for the period (7-10)	-	-	-	-	-
12. Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
A) (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
Sub Total (A)	-	-	-	-	-
B) (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
Sub Total (B)	-	-	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income(A+B)	-	-	-	-	-
13. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (11-12)	4,296.79	1,833.11	384.30	6,129.88	4,580.05
14. Paid up Equity Shares (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	186,695.75	186,695.75	186,695.75	186,695.75	186,695.75
15. Earning Per Equity Share (for continuing operations)					
a. Basic (Rs.)	0.31	0.10	0.02	0.33	

